
Tottenville High School Notes: Gyms are being used by indoor teams unless they are away

100 Luten Ave SI, NY Use of Baseball and Softball Fields are permitted provided teams are not 

Home of the Pirates
Practice & Game Schedules

Athletic Field Baseball Field Softball Field GYM A/B GYM C GYM D Tennis Court Events Away From Athletic Facilities
Friday 10/18/24

3:00-5:00 Dance Company
5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 10/19/24

7:30-9:30 Beacon Lacrosse Varsity Football @ Midwood Noon
9:30-11:30

Sunday 10/20/24

12:00-3:00 PM JV Football @ Susan Wagner
Monday 10/21/24

3:00-5:00 Beacon Lacrosse Dance Company
5:00-7:00 Girls Soccer vs John Jay @ New Dorp 2 PM
7:00-8:45 Volleyball vs Petrides @ CSIHS/McCown

Tuesday 10/22/24

3:00-5:00 Beacon Lacrosse Boys Fencing vs CSIHS/McCown
5:00-7:00 Boys Fencing vs CSIHS/McCown
7:00-8:45 Marching Band- 6-8

Wednesday 10/23/24

3:00-5:00 Dance Company
5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 10/24/24

3:00-5:00 Volleyball vs Curtis @ Susan Wagner 5:30
5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45 Marching Band- 6-8
Friday 10/25/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00 Varsity Football vs Erasmus Hall 6:00 PM
7:00-8:45

Saturday 10/26/24

7:30-9:30 Beacon Lacrosse 9-11
9:30-11:00

5:00- 8:00 PM JV Football vs Erasmus Hall 5:00 PM
Monday 10/28/24

3:00-5:00 Beacon Lacrosse B V Basketball Tryouts
5:00-7:00 G JV & V Basketball Tryouts BJV Basketball Tryouts
7:00-8:45

Tuesday 10/29/24

3:00-5:00 Beacon Lacrosse B V Basketball Tryouts
5:00-7:00 G JV & V Basketball Tryouts BJV Basketball Tryouts
7:00-8:45 Marching Band- 6-8

Wednesday 10/30/24

3:00-5:00 Volleyball vs New Dorp 4:30 G JV & V Basketball Tryouts
5:00-7:00 B JV Basketball Tryouts
7:00-8:45 Marching Band- 6-8 B V Basketball Tryouts 6:30

Thursday 10/31/24

3:00-5:00 B V Basketball Tryouts
5:00-7:00 G JV & V Basketball Tryouts BJV Basketball Tryouts
7:00-8:45

Friday 11/1/24

8:10:00 BV Basketball GV Basketball Varsity Football @ Carnarsie
10:00-12:00 G JV Basketball JV Football @ Canarsie 
12:00-2:00

Saturday 11/2/24

7:30-9:30 Beacon Lacrosse 9-11
9:30-11:30

6:00-8:00 Marching Band-Senior Night
Sunday 11/3/24

12:00-3:00 PM

Monday 11/4/24

3:00-5:00 Beacon Lacrosse
5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 11/5/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 11/6/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 11/7/24

3:00-5:00 Boys Fencing vs CSIHS/McCown
5:00-7:00 Boys Fencing vs CSIHS/McCown
7:00-8:45

Friday 11/8/24

3:00-5:00 Varsity Football vs Curtis 7 PM  SI FerryHawks
5:00-7:00 JV Football vs Curtis 4 PM  SI FerryHawks
7:00-8:45

Saturday 11/9/24

7:30-9:30

9:30-11:30

5:00-8:00 PM

Monday 11/11/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 11/12/24

3:00-5:00 Beacon Lacrosse
5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 11/13/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 11/14/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 11/15/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 11/16/24

7:30-9:30

9:30-11:30

11:00-1:00 JV Girls Basketball vs NDA
1:00-3:00 Varsity Basketball vs NDA

Monday 11/18/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 11/19/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 11/20/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 11/21/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 11/22/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 11/23/24

7:30-9:30

9:30-11:30

Monday 11/25/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 11/26/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 11/27/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 11/28/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 11/29/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 11/30/24

7:30-9:30

9:30-11:30

Monday 12/2/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 12/3/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 12/4/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 12/5/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 12/6/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 12/7/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Monday 12/9/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 12/10/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 12/11/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 12/12/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 12/13/24

3:00-5:00 Wrestling Tournament  7:00-7:00
5:00-7:00 Wrestling Tournament  7:00-7:00
7:00-8:45 Wrestling Tournament  7:00-7:00

Saturday 12/14/24

7:30-9:30 Wrestling Tournament  7:00-7:00
9:30-11:30 Wrestling Tournament  7:00-7:00

Wrestling Tournament  7:00-7:00
Monday 12/16/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 12/17/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 12/18/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 12/19/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 12/20/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 12/21/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Monday 12/23/24

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 1/2/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 1/3/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00
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7:00-8:45

Saturday 1/4/25

Monday 1/6/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 1/7/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 1/8/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 1/9/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 1/10/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 1/11/25

Monday 1/13/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 1/14/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 1/15/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Thursday 1/16/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Friday 1/17/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Saturday 1/18/25

Gymnastics Tourn  6:00am-11pm Gymnastics Tourn  6:00am-11pm Gymnastics Tourn  6:00am-11pm

Sunday 1/19/25

Gymnastics Tourn  6:00am-11pm Gymnastics Tourn  6:00am-11pm Gymnastics Tourn  6:00am-11pm

Monday 1/20/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Tuesday 1/21/25

3:00-5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-8:45

Wednesday 1/22/25

Thursday 1/23/25

Friday 1/24/25

Saturday 1/25/25

Sunday 1/26/25

Monday 1/27/25

Tuesday 1/28/25

Wednesday 1/29/25

Thursday 1/30/25

Friday 1/31/25

Saturday 2/1/25

Sunday 2/2/25

Monday 2/3/25

Tuesday 2/4/25

Wednesday 2/5/25

Thursday 2/6/25

Friday 2/7/25

Saturday 2/8/25

Sunday 2/9/25

Monday 2/10/25

Tuesday 2/11/25

Wednesday 2/12/25

Thursday 2/13/25

Friday 2/14/25

Saturday 2/15/25

Sunday 2/16/25

Monday 2/17/25

Tuesday 2/18/25

Wednesday 2/19/25

Thursday 2/20/25

Friday 2/21/25

Saturday 2/22/25

Sunday 2/23/25

Monday 2/24/25

Tuesday 2/25/25

Wednesday 2/26/25

Thursday 2/27/25

Friday 2/28/25

Saturday 3/1/25

Sunday 3/2/25

Monday 3/3/25

Tuesday 3/4/25

Wednesday 3/5/25

Thursday 3/6/25

Friday 3/7/25

Saturday 3/8/25

Sunday 3/9/25

Monday 3/10/25

Tuesday 3/11/25

Wednesday 3/12/25

Thursday 3/13/25

Friday 3/14/25

Saturday 3/15/25

Sunday 3/16/25

Monday 3/17/25

Tuesday 3/18/25

Wednesday 3/19/25

Thursday 3/20/25

Friday 3/21/25

Saturday 3/22/25

Sunday 3/23/25

Monday 3/24/25

Tuesday 3/25/25

Wednesday 3/26/25

Thursday 3/27/25

Friday 3/28/25

Saturday 3/29/25

Sunday 3/30/25

Monday 3/31/25

Tuesday 4/1/25

Wednesday 4/2/25

Thursday 4/3/25

Friday 4/4/25

Saturday 4/5/25

Sunday 4/6/25

Monday 4/7/25

Tuesday 4/8/25

Wednesday 4/9/25

Thursday 4/10/25

Friday 4/11/25

Saturday 4/12/25

Sunday 4/13/25

Monday 4/14/25

Tuesday 4/15/25

Wednesday 4/16/25

Thursday 4/17/25

Friday 4/18/25

Saturday 4/19/25

Sunday 4/20/25

Monday 4/21/25

Tuesday 4/22/25

Wednesday 4/23/25

Thursday 4/24/25

Friday 4/25/25

Saturday 4/26/25

Sunday 4/27/25

Monday 4/28/25

Tuesday 4/29/25

Wednesday 4/30/25

Thursday 5/1/25

Friday 5/2/25

Saturday 5/3/25

Sunday 5/4/25

Monday 5/5/25

Tuesday 5/6/25

Wednesday 5/7/25

Thursday 5/8/25

Friday 5/9/25

Saturday 5/10/25

Sunday 5/11/25

Monday 5/12/25

Tuesday 5/13/25

Wednesday 5/14/25

Thursday 5/15/25

Friday 5/16/25

Saturday 5/17/25

Sunday 5/18/25

Monday 5/19/25

Tuesday 5/20/25

Wednesday 5/21/25

Thursday 5/22/25

Friday 5/23/25

Saturday 5/24/25

Sunday 5/25/25

Monday 5/26/25

Tuesday 5/27/25

Wednesday 5/28/25

Thursday 5/29/25

Friday 5/30/25

Saturday 5/31/25

Sunday 6/1/25

Monday 6/2/25

Tuesday 6/3/25

Wednesday 6/4/25

Thursday 6/5/25

Friday 6/6/25

Saturday 6/7/25

Sunday 6/8/25

Monday 6/9/25

Tuesday 6/10/25

Wednesday 6/11/25

Thursday 6/12/25

Friday 6/13/25
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